 Page 90
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine IE 3012G,  IE 3018

TurboTurbo--MaxMax
Page 91
Ordering Information:
Ordering Information:
 Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine IE 3816
Peterbilt 05-18731
Peterbilt F31-6011
Model Years
All Conventionals July 1994 & Up
357, 375, 379, & 385 HP
Order # PB20B-FA01 PB20B-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
33.661” Width 855
30.669” Height 779
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.000” Core Thickness 50
Dimensional Data:  PB20B
FLEET AIR PART #........PB20B
Truck Type:
Model Years
Kenworth W900L 1990
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine IE 3391,  IE 3294
Modine IE 3317,  IE 3446
Peterbilt 05-16906,  05-163391
Peterbilt 105-10906
  INCHES CORE SIZE MM
26.968” Width 685
23.622” Height 600
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.625” Core Thickness 66
Dimensional Data:  PB20A
FLEET AIR PART #........PB20A
Order # PB20A-FA01 PB20A-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
 Page 92
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine IE 3622
Model Years
Ordering Information:
Order # PB20C-FA01 PB20C-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
23.312” Width 592
24.937” Height 633

Peterbilt 05-18997
Garrett 486-270-0004
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
34.875” Width 885
17.250” Height 438
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.375” Core Thickness 60
Dimensional Data:  PB24A
FLEET AIR PART #........PB24A
Order # PB24A-FA01 PB24A-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
Page 93
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Peterbilt 05-17337
Modine IE 3445
Model Years
Trash Truck w/PTO
Ordering Information:
Order # PB23A-FA01 PB23A-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
35.629” Width 905
29.409” Height 747
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.625” Core Thickness 66
Dimensional Data:  PB23A
FLEET AIR PART #........PB23A
Truck Type:
Model Years
Trash Truck w/PTO
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Peterbilt 05-18005
Modine IE 3543
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
35.629” Width 905
29.409” Height 747
3.000” Inlet Connection 75
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.625” Core Thickness 66
Dimensional Data:  PB23B
FLEET AIR PART #........PB23B
Order # PB23B-FA01 PB23B-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
 Page 94